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長野県高校記録(KR)              10.32 塚原 直貴                    東海大三         2003/07/30  
大会記録(GR)                    10.79 原 翔太                      高遠             2010        

[ 1組] 風速 -1.6 [ 2組] 風速 -0.5

 1 土屋 翔貴 長野吉田高     11.46  1 齋藤 煌太 長野西高     11.94 
ﾂﾁﾔ ｼｮｳｷ ｻｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ

 2 田中 開登 長野南高     12.01  2 竹内 温人 長野商高     11.99 
ﾀﾅｶ ｶｲﾄ ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ

 3 中谷 和磨 長野南高     12.38  3 小林 玲翔 長野西高     12.11 
ﾅｶﾔ ｶｽﾞﾏ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾄ

 4 川端 珀璃 長野商高     12.44  4 松木 稜真 長野吉田高     12.23 
ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾊｸﾘ ﾏﾂｷ ﾘｮｳﾏ

 5 本間 遥斗 長野工高     12.84  5 髙添 悠斗 長野東高     12.29 
ﾎﾝﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ ﾀｶｿﾞｴ ﾕｳﾄ

 6 鈴木 駿介 長野高     12.93  6 馬場 太希 長野吉田高     12.35 
ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｭﾝｽｹ ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾀｲｷ

 7 岩崎 唯人 長野高     12.98  7 北原 力 長野俊英高     13.23 
ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｲﾄ ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾘｷ

 8 西 快柊 長野工高     13.52   西澤 倖輝 長野商高      
ﾆｼ ｶｲｼｭｳ ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｷ

 9 宮澤 翔衣 長野南高     13.60   永松 大空 長野東高      
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳｲ ﾅｶﾞﾏﾂ ｿﾗ

[ 3組] 風速 +0.0

 1 丸山 竜平 長野日大高     10.65 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ

 2 北村 隆悟 長野日大高     11.18 
ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｺﾞ

 3 上田 暖幸 市立長野高     11.30 
ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾕｷ

 4 宮崎 泰一 長野日大高     11.34 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ

 5 青山 凌大 市立長野高     11.45 
ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ

 6 和田 優星 長野工高     12.44 
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ

  朝日 翔太 篠ﾉ井高      
ｱｻﾋ ｼｮｳﾀ

  北澤 孝明 市立長野高      
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｱｷ

   1 丸山 竜平 長野日大高     10.65 (+0.0) 大会新   3   1
   2 北村 隆悟 長野日大高     11.18 (+0.0)   3   2
   3 上田 暖幸 市立長野高     11.30 (+0.0)   3   3
   4 宮崎 泰一 長野日大高     11.34 (+0.0)   3   4
   5 青山 凌大 市立長野高     11.45 (+0.0)   3   5
   6 土屋 翔貴 長野吉田高     11.46 (-1.6)   1   1
   7 齋藤 煌太 長野西高     11.94 (-0.5)   2   1
   8 竹内 温人 長野商高     11.99 (-0.5)   2   2
   9 田中 開登 長野南高     12.01 (-1.6)   1   2
  10 小林 玲翔 長野西高     12.11 (-0.5)   2   3
  11 松木 稜真 長野吉田高     12.23 (-0.5)   2   4
  12 髙添 悠斗 長野東高     12.29 (-0.5)   2   5
  13 馬場 太希 長野吉田高     12.35 (-0.5)   2   6
  14 中谷 和磨 長野南高     12.38 (-1.6)   1   3
  15 川端 珀璃 長野商高     12.44 (-1.6)   1   4
  15 和田 優星 長野工高     12.44 (+0.0)   3   6
  17 本間 遥斗 長野工高     12.84 (-1.6)   1   5
  18 鈴木 駿介 長野高     12.93 (-1.6)   1   6
  19 岩崎 唯人 長野高     12.98 (-1.6)   1   7
  20 北原 力 長野俊英高     13.23 (-0.5)   2   7
  21 西 快柊 長野工高     13.52 (-1.6)   1   8
  22 宮澤 翔衣 長野南高     13.60 (-1.6)   1   9
    西澤 倖輝 長野商高          (-0.5) DNS   2    
    永松 大空 長野東高          (-0.5) DNS   2    
    朝日 翔太 篠ﾉ井高          (+0.0) DNS   3    
    北澤 孝明 市立長野高          (+0.0) DNS   3    
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